1-4403-EN
SKF VectoLub, VE1B units
External minimal quantity lubrication,
Volumetric metering
The eMQL system SKF VectoLub is a clean
and economical alternative for lubricant
projection in minimal quantity.
The SKF VectoLub system works with volu-

SKF VectoLub, minimal quantity lubrication VE1B units
51-4403-EN
Order information
VE1B unit
 Order No. V E 1 B  -  _  _  _ -  _  _  +  _  _  _
Control type
O = without
P = pneumatic pulse generator
E = electric pulse generator (solenoid valve)
Pumps
A = setting with metering rings, 3 to 30 mm3/stroke, brass
B = setting with thumb wheel, 7 to 30 mm3/stroke, brass
B = setting with metering rings, 3 to 30 mm3/stroke, stainless steel
D = setting with thumb wheel, 7 to 30 mm3/stroke, stainless steel
E = setting with metering rings, 30 to 90 mm3/stroke, brass
F = setting with thumb wheel, 30 to 90 mm3/stroke, brass
G = setting with metering rings, 30 to 90 mm3/stroke, stainless steel
H = setting with thumb wheel, 30 to 90 mm3/stroke, stainless steel
Number of micropumps
1, 2, 3 or 4
Reservoir
00 = without
10 = with integrated reservoir 0,3 l
Voltage key*
428 for 230 V AC, 50/60 Hz,
429 for 115 V AC, 50/60 Hz,
924 for 24 V DC
Order example
VE1B unit with 4 outlets, controlled by a pneumatic pulse generator, with a reservoir, small flow micropump, brass,
adjustment with thumb wheel, Order No. VE1B-PB4-10b
*) When the solenoid valve is selected, the voltage key has to be added to the order number
SKF VectoLub, minimal quantity lubrication VE1B units
6 1-4403-EN
Accessories
Technical data
Delivery rate (at 7 bars)  . . . . . .  430 Nl/min
Power supply*
+ 428 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  230V AC – 50/60 Hz – 2,5 W
  inrush power 26 VA
  holding power 14 VA
+ 429 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  115V AC – 50/60 Hz – 2,5 W
  inrush power 26 VA
  holding power 14 VA
+ 924 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  24 V DC – 14 W
Protection .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  IP 65
Mechanical life  . . . . . . . . . . .  1,5 × 106 switching operations
Sizes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  82,5 × 94 × 30 mm
Weight .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ca. 0,2 kg
*) The order number has to be completed with the voltage key
Fastening the VE1B unit
Rail and clips for a permanent fixation, weight ca. 0,3 kg
Order No.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  MOD-1011
Magnetic foot for a movable fixation, weight ca. 0,3 kg
Order No.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  AC-3228-M
Quick-release connector on a G 1/4 port for a tube Ø 8
Lubricant inlet (no integrated reservoir)
Order No.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  RC.802
Air inlet
Order No.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  RC.803.N
Nozzles and tubing . . . . . . . . . . .  see leaflet 1-4402-EN
Reservoirs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  see leaflet 1-4402-EN
Solenoid valve MOD-1016General air solenoid valve
The solenoid valve is fitted upstream the VE1B unit and controls the
air inlet (carrier air and control air).
Order No.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  MOD-1016+ _ _ _
SKF VectoLub, minimal quantity lubrication VE1B units
71-4403-EN
This brochure was presented by: